
Day Trips 2018
Summer,

Autumn & Winter

We Accept

Matilda the Musical
‘To change the world it takes a little genius’ 
Matilda The Musical is the multi-award 
winning musical from the Royal Shakespeare 
Company, inspired by the beloved book by 
the incomparable Roald Dahl.

Birmingham Hippodrome
for the Matinee performance on

Saturday 25th August 2018  |  £80pp 
‘premium circle seats’ – Local pickups – drop off and pick up 
close to theatre – time in Birmingham for lunch or shopping 

Please note we reserve the right to amend excursion prices and details without notice.

www.elcockreisen.co.uk

Shrewsbury Departure Point
Call us on

Wellington: 	01952 255560

Madeley:	 01952 255560

Bridgnorth:	 01746 762676

NEW

Date Summer Excursions 2018 Return Time Adult Child OAP
Sat 1st Sept Buckingham Palace, including state rooms, Art exhibition: Prince & Patron. INCLUSIVE £47.00 £46.00 £46.00
Sat 8th Sept North Wales Tour, stunning scenery from the comfort of your coach seat. £19.00 £15.00 £18.00
Wed 12th Sept Gloucester Cathedral City & Quays, Stylish indoor shopping mall. Wednesday Autumn Specials *£15.00 One Fare
Sat 15th Sept Bury Market, Lancashire, always a popular favourite, book early !! 4.30pm £18.00 £13.00 £17.00
Wed 19th Sept Wye Valley & Forest of Dean Tour. Wednesday Autumn Specials *£15.00 One Fare
Sat 22nd Sept Llandudno, a fabulous family day out on the North Wales Coast. 5pm £18.50 £13.50 £17.50
Wed 26th Sept Mystery Tour, A mid week day out. Wednesday Autumn Specials *£15.00 One Fare
Sat 29th Sept Blackpool for the illuminations (Due to traffic delays we will not do a tour of lights) 9.30pm £23.00 £16.00
Wed 3rd Oct Merry Hill Shopping Centre, Indoor metropolis just a short distance away.  *£9.00 One Fare
Sat 6th Oct Blackpool for the illuminations (Due to traffic delays we will not do a tour of lights) 9.30pm £23.00 £16.00
Wed 10th Oct Cheltenham,  popular Regency Spa Town. Wednesday Autumn Specials *£15.00 One Fare
Sat 13th Oct Stratford  & Wellsbourne Market, Shakespeare’s home & one of best UK outdoor markets. 5pm £17.00 £13.00 £16.00
Wed 17th Oct Black & White Trail,  unspoilt villages of Herefordshire. Wednesday Autumn Specials *£15.00 One Fare
Sat 20th Oct Trafford Centre, Manchester, Great shopping under one roof. 5pm £17.50 £13.50 £16.50
Wed 24th Oct Worcester, Beautiful Cathedral City. Wednesday Autumn Specials *£15.00 One Fare
Sat 27th Oct Blackpool for the illuminations (Due to traffic delays we will not do a tour of  lights) 8.30pm £23.00 £16.00
Mon 29th Oct Bath, World Heritage Roman City, stunning architecture, great shopping. 5pm £18.00 £13.00 £16.00
Tue 30th Oct Cadbury World, choccyilious day out, (Under 4 Coach only seat £5) Book Early! INCLUSIVE £27.00 £19.00
Wed 31st Oct Mystery Tour, a mid week day out. Wednesday Autumn Specials *£15.00 One Fare
Thu 1st Nov Blackpool for the illuminations (Due to traffic delays we will not do a tour of  lights) 7.30pm £23.00 £16.00
Fri 2nd Nov Chester City, Medieval Rows & excellent shopping – or Cheshire Oaks designer outlet. 5pm £16.50 £12.50 
Sat 3rd Nov Blackpool for the illuminations (Due to traffic delays we will not do a tour of lights) 7.30pm £23.00 £16.00
Sat 10th Nov Bury Market, Lancashire, always a popular favourite, book early !! 4.30pm £18.00 £13.00 £17.00
Sat 17th Nov London, Christmas at Harrods – indulgence and festivities in famous store. Book early !! 5pm £27.00 £18.50
Sat 24th Nov Cardiff & Christmas Market, Victorian Arcade shopping, atmospheric Xmas Market. 5pm £18.50 £15.00 £17.50
Sun 25th Nov Gloucester Quays Victorian Xmas Market, festive food, entertainment, stalls 5pm £17.00 £13.00
Sat 1st Dec London – Shopping or Winter Wonderland  Hyde Park. (Admission not included) 5pm £27.00 £18.50
Sun 2nd Dec Merry Hill Shopping Centre, Indoor metropolis  just a short distance away. 4pm £9.00 £5.00 £8.00
Sat 8th Dec Birmingham – Frankfurt Christmas Market, afternoon, evening of shopping,  

yuletide delights.
7pm £12.00 £8.50 £11.00

Sun 9th Dec Stratford upon Avon with Victorian Christmas Market, Endulge in the festivities. 5pm £18.00 £14.00 £16.00
Sat 15th Dec Chester City, Medieval Rows & excellent shopping – or Cheshire Oaks designer outlet. 5pm £16.50 £12.50 

90th Birthday Celebrations
Go on, treat yourself to a limited edition teddy 
bear to celebrate the 90th anniversary of 
Elcock Reisen!

Beautifully handmade by Merrythought based 
in Ironbridge, and complete with our official 
company tie and limited edition tag.

Price £75.00 each
Only 100 of the bears 
were commissioned.



Date Summer Excursions 2018 Return Time Adult Child OAP
Sat 21st July Bury Market, the famous market of Lancashire, always a popular favourite. Book Early ! 4.30pm £18.00 £13.00 £17.00
Sun 22nd July Llandudno, Summer time at the seaside, a fabulous family day out. 5pm £18.50 £13.50 £17.50
Wed 25th July Mystery Tour, A mid week day out, where you are going nobody knows… but your Driver !! £17.00 £14.00 £16.00
Thurs 26th July Bath, World Heritage Roman City,stunning architecture & great shopping. 5pm £18.00 £13.00 £16.00
Fri 27th July Oswestry Market includes monthly Artisan Market afternoon at the  British Ironworks Centre, Gifts & Café. Book Early ! £ 10 One fare
Sat 28th July Chester Zoo, UK’s No.1 Zoo, as seen on your TV, New attraction: Penguin Island! (Child 3-15yrs) Book Early ! 4.30pm £33.00 £26.00
Sat 28th July Chester City or  Cheshire Oaks,  The Popular designer outlet, Now even bigger !! 5pm £16.50 £12.50 
Sun 29th July  NEW St. Fagans(Cardiff) Outdoor Museum of Welsh life through the years. Book Early ! 5pm £18.50 £15.00 £17.50
Mon 30th July Drayton Manor Park & Zoo, Thomas Land with over a 100 rides and attractions. Includes admission. One fare. Under 2’s seat only £13 £35.00 One Fare
Tue 31st July Blackpool, ideal for Pleasure Beach,Tower,Walk the Promenade or ride a tram. A favourite day out for all the family. 5pm £18.50 £13.50 £17.50
Wed 1st Aug Liverpool, Historic Maritime City and Docks, ideal if you want to visit the Terracotta Warriors (not included). 5pm £17.50 £13.50 £16.50
Thu 2nd Aug  NEW Newark International Antique Market, Europes biggest, 100’s of stalls. Includes admission (Under 16 Yrs Coach seat only) 5pm £40.00 £18.00
Fri 3rd Aug National Arbouretum, 350 thought-provoking memorials, view on foot or from the landtrain (not included). £10.00 One Fare
Sat 4th Aug Barmouth, Not too far away, but an escape to west coast Snowdonia. Sandy beaches, Mountains & an Icecream ! 5pm £18.00 £13.00 £17.00
Sun 5th Aug Trentham Monkey Forest, Walk amongst free roaming monkey’s set in a beautiful Satffordshire woodland. 4pm £21.00 £16.50
Mon 6th Aug Straford Upon Avon, The medieval market town is the 16th-century birthplace of William Shakespeare. 5pm £17.00 £13.00 £16.00
Tue 7th Aug Tower of London, with dark secrets of a 1000 years, that protects the Crown Jewels. Includes admission. 5pm £49.00 £29.00 £48.00
Wed 8th Aug  NEW Bass Brewery Tour,Burton. Centuries old art of brewing encounter the Shire horses , with a visit to Lichfield later. £29.00 one fare inclusive
Thu 9th Aug Brecon Mountain Railway, vintage steam train journey through beautiful scenery into the Brecon Beacons National Park. INCLUSIVE £29.00 £23.50
Fri 10th Aug West Midland Safari Park, Great views from the coach on this wild day out (Rides not included) Book Early !! INCLUSIVE £21.00 One Fare
Sat 11th Aug Aberystwyth, Principal seaside resort of the west coast of Wales. Sea, sand & fun! 5pm £18.00 £15.00 £17.00
Sun 12th Aug Blackpool, ideal for Pleasure Beach, Tower, Walk the Promenade or ride a tram. A favourite day out for all the family. 5pm £18.50 £13.50 £17.50
Mon 13th Aug  NEW Anderton Boat Lift & River cruise to Northwich. Discover the wonder of our inland waterways. INCLUSIVE £26.50 £21.00
Tue 14th Aug  NEW Aberglasney Gardens, made famous by the BBC television series,today it is quite simply one of Wales’ finest gardens. INCLUSIVE £25.50 £22.50 £24.50
Wed 15th Aug  NEW Minehead in Somerset, offers a long sandy beach, great for picnics, games, perfect for sandcastle building! 5pm £28.00 £24.00 £26.00
Thu 16th Aug Southport, Victorian Seaside Town, Ideal for the annual flower show (Not Included) or just a day on the beach. 5pm £19.00 £15.00 £17.00
Fri 17th Aug BBC’s Countyfile’s Adam Henson’s rare breed Cotswold Farm. Childfare 4-15 years. INCLUSIVE £27.00 £19.50 £25.00
Sat 18th Aug Cardiff & The Bay, ideal for the Castle,Victorian Arcades, Museum of Wales or take a boat trip, a day in the Capital. 5pm £18.50 £15.00 £17.50
Sun 19th Aug Downton Abbey ,The filming location of the period TV drama, explore the House, Gardens and the Egyptian exhibition. INCLUSIVE £43.50 One Fare
Sun 19th Aug Weston Super Mare, Traditional seaside resort with Grand Pier. A great day out for all the family. Book early ! 5pm £19.00 £15.00 £18.00
Mon 20th Aug Windsor Castle, Visit the setting of this years Royal Wedding location, and Royal Windsor. INCLUSIVE £45.00 £34.00 £44.00
Tue 21st Aug Lyme Park House & Garden (National Trust) heart of the peak district. Free entry for National Trust card holders. £18/£15 NT £29.00 £20.00
Wed 22nd Aug Drayton Manor Park & Zoo, Thomas Land with over a 100 rides and attractions. Includes admission. Under 2’s seat only £13 £35.00 One Fare
Thu 23rd Aug Cadbury World, the spectacular choccyilious day out for all the family, “Mmm”! (Under 4 Coach only seat £5) Book Early ! £27 £19
Fri 24th Aug Chester City,Medieval Rows & excellent shopping – or Cheshire Oaks The Popular designer outlet, Now even bigger !! 5pm £16.50 £12.50 
Sat 25th Aug MATILDA the Musical, Birmingham Hippodrome: Matinee Performance – Premiuim seats: *Ticket Only on Sale £68* £80 One Fare
Sat 25th Aug Cambridge, a City for all seasons or just punting about on the river. 5pm £23.50 £17.00 £19.00
Sun 26th Aug Cirencester & the Cotswolds, Experience gentle hillsides,sleepy villages and interesting market towns. £18.00 £15.00 £17.00
Sun 26th Aug Blackpool, ideal for Pleasure Beach,Tower,Walk the Promenade or ride a tram. A favourite day out for all the family. 5pm £18.50 £13.50 £17.50
BH Mon 27th Aug Llandudno, Summer time at the seaside, a fabulous family day out on the North Wales Coast. 5pm £18.50 £13.50 £17.50
Tue 28th Aug West Midland Safari Park, Great views from the coach on this wild day out (Rides not included) Book Early !! 4.30pm £21.00 One Fare
Wed 29th Aug Skipton Market, Historic Market that still operates under the Royal Charter of King John, on its famous cobbles. 4.30pm £19.00 £16.50 £18.00
Thu 30th Aug Oxford, City full of history and heritage, explore quaint shopping streets, covered market and an array of fine eateries. 5pm £19.00 £15.00 £18.00
Fri 31st Aug Waddesdon Manor, a beautiful  property in the heart of Buckinghamshire. Free entry for National Trust card holders. £24/£15NT £39.00 £22.50

For more great days out 
into the Autumn & Winter 

please turn over…Look out 
for our Wednesday Autumn 

Special Days Out*


